
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 ــالـــــــــضــــنــة الــــيــــــعـــــمــج
 لـحـقـوق الإنـسـان

 منظمة غير حكومية

Al-Nidal Association 

 For Human Rights  

N.G.O 

 عمارة سن ستي –الشارع التجاري  –لسيدية ا –بغداد  –العراق                                                       (1HS2202004مسجلة بدائرة المنظمات غير الحكومية تحت رقم )

 Email :nahr.iq.org@gmail.com                                    Website:nahr-iq.org                                 07705380080 – 07722000085موبايل: 

 

 إعلان طلب عروض لإنتاج مواد فيديو

تعُلن جمعية النضال لحقوق الإنسان عن حاجتها للتعاقد مع شركة أو مؤسسة إنتاج فني لإنتاج مواد 
مكافحة غسيل الأموال وتمويل فيديو احترافية ضمن مشروع: تعزيز دور المؤسسات العراقية في 

 الإرهاب.

 :المهام المطلوبة من الجهة المنفذة

 (2عدد )إنتاج تقرير فيديو  .1

  يتضمنان مقابلات مع مستفيدين وجهات ذات صلة، وتصوير ميداني، ومونتاج
 احترافي مع تعليق صوتي.

 (2عدد ) إنتاج فيديو إنفوجرافيك .2

 منظمات المحلية في مجال التقارير فيديو يوضح الآليات والإجراءات المتبعة لل

 .والإبلاغ

  فيديو يوضح الآليات والإجراءات المتبعة للأفراد والمؤسسات العاملة في المجال
 .المالي والقانوني

دقيقة لكل منها( أو فيديوهات مدمجة، حسب  2–1.5يمكن الاتفاق على فيديوهات منفصلة ) .3

ئية والخام بصيغ عالية الجودة وفي الوقت تسليم كافة المواد النهاالعرض الفني والمالي.
 .المحدد حسب العقد

 :المدد الزمنية

 11الساعة  – 2025 ايار/مايو 15الخميس إلى  ايار/مايو 10 السبتمن  :مدة الإعلان 

 .مساء  

 ة: تحليل العروض والمفاضل 

 :المؤهلات المطلوبة

  وانتاج المواد الفيديوية.ان تكون الشركة او المؤسسة ذات خبرة سابقة في مجال التعاقد 

  المعدات الفنية والتقنية اللازمة لإنجاز العمل بجودة عاليةتكون لدى الشركة. 

 الوثائق القانونية والإدارية اللازمة للتعاقد الرسمي بصفتها  تمتلك الشركة او المؤسسة
 .المعنوية

  

 

mailto:nahr.iq.org@gmail.com


 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 ــالـــــــــضــــنــة الــــيــــــعـــــمــج
 لـحـقـوق الإنـسـان

 منظمة غير حكومية

Al-Nidal Association 

 For Human Rights  

N.G.O 

 عمارة سن ستي –الشارع التجاري  –لسيدية ا –بغداد  –العراق                                                       (1HS2202004مسجلة بدائرة المنظمات غير الحكومية تحت رقم )

 Email :nahr.iq.org@gmail.com                                    Website:nahr-iq.org                                 07705380080 – 07722000085موبايل: 

 

 :آلية التقديم

 ن الفيديوهات )تقرير فيديو / يتضمن كلفة ومدة إنتاج كل نوع م تقديم عرض تفصيلي
 :موشن جرافيك / إنيميشن / إنفوجرافيك(، ويفُضل أن يكون العرض ضمن جدول يوضح

 سعر الدقيقة أو الثانية. 

 المدة الزمنية اللازمة لإنجاز كل نوع. 

  التفاصيل المشمولة )تعليق صوتي، موسيقى، رسوم، حركات، تصوير خارجي إن
 .وجد(

 بقة مماثلة مع صفحات التواصل الاجتماعي الخاصة بالشركة أو لأعمال سا إرفاق روابط
 .المؤسسة

 متكامل يوضح جميع المسؤوليات والمهام التي ستقوم بها الجهة المقدمة إرفاق عرض مالي. 

 عبر البريد الإلكتروني إرسال العروض: iq.org-info@nahr 

 "عرض إنتاج فيديو:(subject) ويكُتب في عنوان الرسالة

 ملاحظات مهمة: 

 .يرُفض التقديم بالنيابة عن جهة أخرى 

 .تهُمل العروض غير المكتملة 

 .يتم تقييم العروض من لجنة مختصة بناء  على الكفاءة الفنية والمالية 

 

 التواصل:و  للاستفسار

  07724575259 –سيف سعدي 

   07705380080 –او على الرقم الخاص بالجمعية 
 

  

mailto:nahr.iq.org@gmail.com


 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 ــالـــــــــضــــنــة الــــيــــــعـــــمــج
 لـحـقـوق الإنـسـان

 منظمة غير حكومية

Al-Nidal Association 

 For Human Rights  

N.G.O 

 عمارة سن ستي –الشارع التجاري  –لسيدية ا –بغداد  –العراق                                                       (1HS2202004مسجلة بدائرة المنظمات غير الحكومية تحت رقم )

 Email :nahr.iq.org@gmail.com                                    Website:nahr-iq.org                                 07705380080 – 07722000085موبايل: 

Professional Video Production Services 

The Nidal Association for Human Rights is seeking to contract a professional 

media production company or agency to produce high-quality video 

materials as part of the project: 

"Enhancing the Role of Iraqi Institutions in Combating Money Laundering 

and Terrorism Financing." 

Scope of Work for the Selected Service Provider 

The selected production company or agency will be responsible for the 

following tasks: 

1. Production of Two (2) Video Reports 

o Each report should include interviews with beneficiaries and 

relevant stakeholders, field footage, and professional editing 

with voice-over narration. 

2. Production of Two (2) Infographic Videos 

o One video illustrating the mechanisms and procedures followed 

by local organizations in the areas of reporting and compliance. 

o One video explaining the mechanisms and procedures followed 

by individuals and institutions operating in the financial and 

legal sectors. 

3. Format and Delivery Requirements 

o The videos can be produced either as separate clips (each 1.5 to 

2 minutes in duration) or as combined videos, depending on the 

technical and financial proposal submitted. 

o All final and raw materials must be delivered in high-quality 

formats and within the agreed-upon timeline as stated in the 

contract. 

  

mailto:nahr.iq.org@gmail.com


 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 ــالـــــــــضــــنــة الــــيــــــعـــــمــج
 لـحـقـوق الإنـسـان

 منظمة غير حكومية

Al-Nidal Association 

 For Human Rights  

N.G.O 

 عمارة سن ستي –الشارع التجاري  –لسيدية ا –بغداد  –العراق                                                       (1HS2202004مسجلة بدائرة المنظمات غير الحكومية تحت رقم )

 Email :nahr.iq.org@gmail.com                                    Website:nahr-iq.org                                 07705380080 – 07722000085موبايل: 

Timeline and Eligibility Criteria 

Announcement Period: 

 From Saturday, May 10, 2025, to Thursday, May 15, 2025, at 11:00 

PM (Baghdad Time). 

Proposal Review and Selection: 

 Submitted proposals will be evaluated based on technical quality, 

relevance of past experience, and financial competitiveness. 

Eligibility Requirements: 

Interested companies or agencies must meet the following criteria: 

 Proven experience in video production and similar contractual 

assignments. 

 Access to the necessary technical and production equipment to ensure 

high-quality output. 

 Possession of valid legal and administrative documentation allowing 

for formal contractual engagement as a registered entity. 

Application Procedure 

Interested production companies or agencies are required to submit a detailed 

proposal that includes the cost and production timeline for each type of video 

(Video Report / Motion Graphics / Animation / Infographic). Proposals 

should preferably be presented in a table format, clearly indicating: 

 Cost per minute or second 

 Estimated duration required for each video type 

 Included production details (e.g., voice-over, background music, 

graphic design, animation, external shooting if applicable) 

 Links to previous similar work along with the company’s or agency’s 

social media pages 

 A comprehensive financial offer outlining all responsibilities and 

deliverables of the applying party 

 

All proposals must be submitted via email to: info@nahr-iq.org 

The subject line must read: "Video Production Proposal" 

mailto:nahr.iq.org@gmail.com


 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 ــالـــــــــضــــنــة الــــيــــــعـــــمــج
 لـحـقـوق الإنـسـان

 منظمة غير حكومية

Al-Nidal Association 

 For Human Rights  

N.G.O 

 عمارة سن ستي –الشارع التجاري  –لسيدية ا –بغداد  –العراق                                                       (1HS2202004مسجلة بدائرة المنظمات غير الحكومية تحت رقم )

 Email :nahr.iq.org@gmail.com                                    Website:nahr-iq.org                                 07705380080 – 07722000085موبايل: 

Important Notes: 

 Applications submitted on behalf of another party will not be accepted 

 Incomplete proposals will be disregarded 

 All submissions will be evaluated by a specialized committee based on 

both technical and financial merit 

For inquiries and further information, please contact: 

 Saif Saadi – 07724575259 

 Or the association’s number – 07705380080 

 

mailto:nahr.iq.org@gmail.com

